Mason Water Mocs Meet Schedule
2019
Mason @ Landen			Tuesday			June 11, 2019
Rolling Hills Invitational		Friday & Saturday		June 14-15, 2019
Beckett Ridge @ MASON	Tuesday			June 18, 2019
Mason @ Montgomery		Thursday			June 20, 2019
Mason @ Lifetime			Tuesday			June 25, 2019
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mason Invitational		Sunday			June 30, 2019
Lakota YMCA @ MASON		Tuesday			July 2, 2019
Mason @ Windwood		Tuesday			July 16, 2019
Chris McCullough Invite		Saturday			July 20, 2019
Tri-County Championships	Friday & Saturday		July 26-27, 2019
